King County Office of Cultural Resource

2002 268

115071

S

SUSTAINED SUPPORT and COMMUNITY ARTS INITIATIVE PROGRM

2002 Hotel/Motel Tax Revenues & Current Expense

Competitive Funding Process

Sustained Support (1750)

2002 Adopted Budget 924,857
Adjustment to reflect actual revenue received (41,502)
Returned Grant from other program - 60,806

944,161

Balance Available for 2002 Program

This Motion _ (944,161)

944,161

(944,161)

Balance

Community Arts Initiative (7625)

2002 Adopted Budget 240,000

0 .

240,000

Balance Available for 2002 Program

240,000

{(45,000)

This motion (45,000)

Balance

195,000






